
4ª Etapa XXVIII COPO 2024
Cascavel 8.9.2024

Cobra Clube de Orientação

Eloy Carlos Pierozan
Cobra Clube de Orientação
Circuit : H Vip B
Distance : 2900m (Dénivelé 55m)
Temps : 1:19:13 (27'19"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 326 00:07:52 252m 31'13"/km
2. 331 00:04:40 00:12:32 192m 24'18"/km
3. 347 00:06:21 00:18:53 335m 18'57"/km
4. 336 00:16:42 00:35:35 293m 57'00"/km
5. 335 00:04:12 00:39:47 123m 34'09"/km
6. 334 00:08:40 00:48:27 239m 36'16"/km
7. 332 00:06:07 00:54:34 293m 20'53"/km
8. 348 00:06:28 01:01:02 275m 23'31"/km
9. 351 00:06:44 01:07:46 339m 19'52"/km

10. 352 00:06:29 01:14:15 230m 28'11"/km
11. 330 00:03:57 01:18:12 131m 30'09"/km
12. 999 00:01:01 01:19:13 114m 8'55"/km
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